PROTO INDUSTRIAL TOOLS

4 See All Proto® Screw Extractors

PROTO® SCREW EXTRACTOR 9/16"

ITEM #:J9526
Features and benefits

« Drive into end of broken pipe or fitting.

« Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part.
« Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit size to be used with that

extractor.

Specifications

DIAMETER MAXIMUM [IN]
DIAMETER MINIMUM [IN]
DRILL SIZE[IN]

SCREW SIZE[IN]

TAPERED TAPE WIDTH

TIP SIZE

LENGTH [IN]

OVERALL LENGTH [IN]
WEIGHT [LBS]
SPECIFICATION USFEDERAL

12

12

9/16

7/8

12"

7/8

4-1/5

4-1/4

0.29
GGG-W-936C
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