

[▲ See All Proto® Screw Extractors](#)



PROTO[®] SCREW EXTRACTOR 9/16"

ITEM#.J9526

Features and benefits

- Drive into end of broken pipe or fitting.
- Use tap holder or wrench on extractor to turn out broken part.
- Size stamped on extractor refers to drill bit size to be used with that extractor.

Specifications

DIAMETER MAXIMUM [IN]	1/2
DIAMETER MINIMUM [IN]	1/2
DRILL SIZE[IN]	9/16
SCREW SIZE[IN]	7/8
TAPERED TAPE WIDTH	1/2"
TIP SIZE	7/8
LENGTH [IN]	4-1/5
OVERALL LENGTH [IN]	4-1/4
WEIGHT [LBS]	0.29
SPECIFICATION USFEDERAL	GGG-W-936C